
Tender Ref: CM(RM)/TATRA TUBE/4/FY:20-21                           DATE: 20/03/2020 

Closing Date: 06/04/2020 (Monday)  

Dear Sir,  

We require following 4 sizes of HFS steel tubes required for manufacturing of tatra equipment for   
production/spares FY: 2020-21. 

SL. 
NO. BEML PART NO. PART DESCRIPTION 

MATERIAL TENDER 
QTY 

(NOS.) 

BIDDER’S QUOTE 

1 130020032104-R 

FRONT CONNECTING HFS 
TUBE  OD 273 x 12.5 WT 
MM x 1005 (0/5 MM)  

DIN 1630 (1984) 
–Grade St52.4 
Normalized 
Conditions 

45 

  

2 130020030424-R 

REAR CONNECTING HFS 
TUBE OD 273 x 12.5 WT 
MM x 805 (0+/5 MM)  
as per attached drg. 

64 

 

3 130020031124 

REAR BACK BONE HFS 
TUBE OD 267 x 7.5  MM 
WT x 1035 (0/+5 MM) 
as per attached drg. 

46 

 

4 130020030894 

FRONT BACK BONE  
HFS TUBE OD  x 7.5 MM  
x 900 (+0/-5 MM) 
as per attached drg. 

53 

 

Note:      This is a 2 bid enquiry (technical + commercial). The bidder has to attach the technical & 
                commercial bid in two different PDF files (file name should be given –technical bid file &  
                commercial bid file). First the technical bid will be sent to BEML division for technical  
                acceptance. On the acceptance of technical bid, commercial (price) bid will be opened.  

Considering above O.E needs, large volumes of future requirements we request you to review your pricing 
structure thoroughly and arrange to submit your lowest non-negotiable rock-bottom competitive best unit pricing 
confirming delivery as mentioned above. 

The quotation need to be submitted through email on the following email id: cmtenderbox@beml.co.in 

only 

Tender Ref: CM(RM)/TATRA TUBE/2/FY:20-21       Date: 20/03/2020 

Closing Date: 06/04/2020 (Monday) Time: 15:00:00 

The quotation/ bids to be addressed to:    

            THE ASSISTANT GENERAL MANAGER- CORPORATE MATERIALS 

M/s BEML LIMITED 
(A Govt. of India Mini Ratna Company under Ministry of Defence)         
“BEML SOUDHA”, 23/1 , 4

th
 Main, 

S.R. Nagar, Bangalore – 560027 
             KARNATAKA STATE, INDIA  

            OUR Phone : 080 22963179 / 22963315 , FAX NO: 080 22963283,  



Email enquiry is sent through: agmcmrm@beml.co.in.  

But quotation should be sent/ submitted only at following email id:  cmtenderbox@beml.co.in 

Our website: www.bemlindia.com            

  

Further to above please find the attached Tender condition as applicable to this tender. Also form no: 
8205350535 attached along with this tender for your reference. 

M/s BEML reserve the right to accept in full/partial qty or ordering on 60:40 ratio or increase/decrease the 
tendered qty or reject the offer with-out assigning any reason whatsoever. 

The supplier should agree to supply whatever qty's offered by BEML.      

Thanks & Best Regards  

For  BEML  LIMITED  
Asst. General Manager-Materials(Raw Materials) 

 


